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Results of the Compak Sporting British Grand Prix
Doveridge Clay Sports Centre 26" & 27" August 2023

Trophies

Position

Champion

Mens
Gold
Silver
Bronze

Ladies
Gold
Silver
Bronze

Juniors
Gold
Silver
Bronze

Seniors
Gold
Silver
Bronze

Veterans
Gold
Silver
Bronze

Masters
Gold
Silver
Bronze

Colts
Gold
Silver

Competitor

James Bradley-Day

James Bradley-Day
Richard Faulds
Carson Revell

Amy Easeman
Georgia Moule
Cheryl Hall

William Page
Charlie Faulds
Theo Coleman

Joe Emmott
Tony Dean
Paul Gillett

Keith Roe
John Price
Jeff Dix

John Bidwell
Nick Williamson
Bill Tatnall

Charlie Faulds
Aaron Christie

Score

195

195
192
190

187
181 by default
181

192
182
181

183
182 by countback
182

179
169
168

180
170
145

182
172

B.I.C.T.S.F Ltd, Edmonton House, Bisley National Shooting Centre,
Brookwood, Woking, Surrey. GU24 ONP Company No.07364235



Cash Prizes

Position Competitor Score Prize
High Gun James Bradley-Day 195 £180.00
A Class

Ist Richard Faulds 192 by countback £ 80.00
2nd William Page 192 £ 50.00
B Class

Ist Charlie Faulds 182 by countback £ 80.00
2nd Laurent Bedet 182 £ 50.00
C Class

Ist Aaron Christie 172 by countback £ 80.00
2nd Luke Russell 172 £ 50.00
D Class

Ist Robert Clarke 160 £ 80.00
2nd Peter Critchley 148 £ 50.00

Note:- Trophy and Medal ties are settled by a shoot-off.
High Gun tie is settled by a shoot-off.
Cash prize ties for lettered classes are determined by countback.
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