

Affiliated to the Federation Internationale de Tir aux Armes Sportives de Chasse (FITASC)



## Results of the Compak Sporting British Grand Prix Doveridge Clay Sports Centre 26<sup>th</sup> & 27<sup>th</sup> August 2023

## **Trophies**

<b>Position</b>	<u>Competitor</u>	<u>Score</u>
<u>Champion</u>	James Bradley-Day	195
Mens Gold Silver Bronze	James Bradley-Day Richard Faulds Carson Revell	195 192 190
Ladies Gold Silver Bronze	Amy Easeman Georgia Moule Cheryl Hall	187 181 by default 181
<u>Juniors</u> Gold Silver Bronze	William Page Charlie Faulds Theo Coleman	192 182 181
<u>Seniors</u> Gold Silver Bronze	Joe Emmott Tony Dean Paul Gillett	183 182 by countback 182
<u>Veterans</u> Gold Silver Bronze	Keith Roe John Price Jeff Dix	179 169 168
<u>Masters</u> Gold Silver Bronze	John Bidwell Nick Williamson Bill Tatnall	180 170 145
Colts Gold Silver	Charlie Faulds Aaron Christie	182 172

## **Cash Prizes**

<b>Position</b>	<b>Competitor</b>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>
<u>High Gun</u>	James Bradley-Day	195	£180.00
<u>A Class</u> 1st 2nd	Richard Faulds William Page	192 by countback 192	£ 80.00 £ 50.00
<u>B Class</u> 1st 2nd	Charlie Faulds Laurent Bedet	182 by countback 182	£ 80.00 £ 50.00
<u>C Class</u> 1st 2nd	Aaron Christie Luke Russell	172 by countback 172	£ 80.00 £ 50.00
<u>D Class</u> 1st 2nd	Robert Clarke Peter Critchley	160 148	£ 80.00 £ 50.00

Note:- Trophy and Medal ties are settled by a shoot-off. High Gun tie is settled by a shoot-off. Cash prize ties for lettered classes are determined by countback.